Planning the Water Works Name

Key Inquiry Question-

Francis Bell-

William Clarke-

Chains- 80 chains is m and

Key Inquiry Question-

km.

Timeline of Events

1877

1882

1883

1887




Key Inquiry Question-

Local Sketch showing Hunter River, Railway also Townships and Line of Pipes
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key: [l = river []l=ocean L!|=railway L[|=townships L[| = pipes
List all of the townships that Walka Water Works serviced

What might have happened to make consumption lower in 2016 than in

1990?




